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Tecnical data

BASH-I

Back Bar kaler

* Indvendigt LED-lys

* Ventileret kaling

* Vendbar dgr med dobbelt glas
« Justerbare hylder

+ Justerbare fgdder

Elektronisk termostat Las

Daser 330 ml

Daser 500 ml

Flasker 330 ml
Flasker 500 ml
Brutto-/ Nettovolumen
Brutto-/ Nettovaegt
Klimaklasse
Temperatur-interval
Dgrantal & type
Hylde-antal & type
Hyldedimensioner
Indvendigt lys
Fodder / ben
Udvendig finish
Indvendig finish

Las

Termometer
Termostat, type
Lydniveau

Kgling, type
Afrimning, type
Kglemiddel
Kglemiddel, meengde
Effekt

Speaending / Frekvens
Energiforbrug
Indvendige mal (BxDxH)
Udvendige mal (BxDxH)
Pakkemal (BxDxH)
40' container kapacitet

113 stk
96 stk
70 stk
70 stk
100/94 |
45/38 kg
4
2til10 °C
1 haengsl. glasder
2 tradhylder, krom
398x335
LED
4 justerbare fedder
Sort
Stucco aluminium
Ja
Ja
Elektronisk
45 db(A)
Ventileret
Automatisk
R600a
50 g
210 W
220-240/50 V/Hz
2,1 kWh/24t
410x350x 720 mm
500 x 520 x 870 mm
585 x 600 x 950 mm
160 stk
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